
Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 1

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 8443

 8782

 2402

 2406

 00

 00

 00

 01

 109

 103

 001

 001

0

1

13

0

0

0

44

45

0

0

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 85800.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 85800.00

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 .00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 1239196.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 1153396.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 0.00

 2008484.00

 29175.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 1153396.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 1239196.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 49860773.00

 6499736.00

 6033590.00

 49860773.00

 8508220.00

 6062765.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 00

 12

  .00

  .00

 6061000.00

 6996000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

 6996000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

 .00

 .00

 6061000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 2

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01  001

 004

 101

 102

0

60

66

70

45

49

60

0

44

61

2

2

27

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 .00

 .00

 87420.00

 50054.00

 170500.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 87420.00

 50054.00

 170500.00

 85800.00

 .00

 .00

 87420.00

 50054.00

 170500.00

 85800.00

 87420.00

 50054.00

 170500.00

 85800.00

 87420.00

 50054.00

 170500.00

 9300.00

 410725.00

 1257234.00

 862920.00

 2132021.00

 1729230.00

 9300.00

 410725.00

 1257234.00

 775500.00

 2081967.00

 1558730.00

 1153396.00

 9300.00

 1667959.00

 775500.00

 2081967.00

 1558730.00

 2830655.00

 775500.00

 2081967.00

 1558730.00

 2830655.00

 775500.00

 2081967.00

 1558730.00

 9300.00

 410725.00

 1257234.00

 775500.00

 2081967.00

 1558730.00

 9300.00

 410725.00

 1257234.00

 862920.00

 2132021.00

 1729230.00

 1239196.00

 9300.00

 1667959.00

 862920.00

 2132021.00

 1729230.00

 2916455.00

 862920.00

 2132021.00

 1729230.00

 2916455.00

 862920.00

 2132021.00

 1729230.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 9019000.00

 21771000.00

 1372000.00

 1095000.00

 2145000.00

 2049000.00

 9019000.00

 21771000.00

 1372000.00

 1095000.00

 2145000.00

 2049000.00

 6996000.00

 9019000.00

 23143000.00

 1095000.00

 2145000.00

 2049000.00

 39158000.00

 1095000.00

 2145000.00

 2049000.00

 39158000.00

 1095000.00

 2145000.00

 2049000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 3

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01

 02

 105

 110

 112

73

0

0

45

45

45

2

49

2

2

13

24

27

29

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 141840.00

 132644.00

 57970.00

 219600.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 141840.00

 132644.00

 57970.00

 219600.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 274484.00

 57970.00

 219600.00

 274484.00

 57970.00

 219600.00

 274484.00

 57970.00

 219600.00

 668258.00

 1020740.00

 399772.00

 2017640.00

 2829890.00

 43076.00

 26513.00

 243711.00

 3337847.00

 878900.00

 261128.00

 1959670.00

 2610290.00

 43076.00

 26513.00

 243711.00

 3337847.00

 1140028.00

 1959670.00

 6261437.00

 1140028.00

 1959670.00

 6261437.00

 1140028.00

 1959670.00

 6261437.00

 8386880.00

 878900.00

 261128.00

 1959670.00

 2610290.00

 43076.00

 26513.00

 243711.00

 3337847.00

 1020740.00

 399772.00

 2017640.00

 2829890.00

 43076.00

 26513.00

 243711.00

 3337847.00

 1420512.00

 2017640.00

 6481037.00

 1420512.00

 2017640.00

 6481037.00

 1420512.00

 2017640.00

 6481037.00

 9061138.00

 .00

 6000.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 12
 1567000.00

 1429000.00

 4302000.00

 3348000.00

 127000.00

 1000.00

 2063000.00

 9638000.00

 1567000.00

 1429000.00

 4302000.00

 3348000.00

 127000.00

 1000.00

 2063000.00

 9638000.00

 2996000.00

 4302000.00

 15177000.00

 2996000.00

 4302000.00

 15177000.00

 2996000.00

 4302000.00

 15177000.00

 47443000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 4

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406

 3435

 4406

 2052

 02

 03

 01

 00

 001

 103

 070

 090

0

60

60

60

44

0

70

0

81

2

72

49

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

Voted

 160975.00

 31000.00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 160975.00

 31000.00

 .00

 .00

 160975.00

 31000.00

 .00

 .00

 160975.00

 31000.00

 .00

 160975.00

 31000.00

 .00

 277570.00

 191975.00

 .00

 1706720.00

 306000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1545745.00

 275000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1545745.00

 275000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1545745.00

 275000.00

 15000000.00

 1545745.00

 275000.00

 15000000.00

 8221107.00

 1820745.00

 15000000.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 945828.00

 191975.00

 0.00

 1545745.00

 275000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1706720.00

 306000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1706720.00

 306000.00

 15000000.00

 1999920.00

 1706720.00

 306000.00

 15000000.00

 1706720.00

 306000.00

 15000000.00

 8498677.00

 2012720.00

 15000000.00

 16607987.00

 1820745.00

 15000000.00

 17559815.00

 2012720.00

 15000000.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 6000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 12

 14

 2500000.00

 365000.00

 15000000.00

 167225000.00

 2500000.00

 365000.00

 15000000.00

 167225000.00

 2500000.00

 365000.00

 15000000.00

 167225000.00

 2500000.00

 365000.00

 15000000.00

 2500000.00

 365000.00

 15000000.00

 19479000.00

 2865000.00

 15000000.00

 66922000.00

 2865000.00

 15000000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount
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Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 5

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2052

 4070

 00

 00

 090

 800

60

15 61 60 Voted  .00

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 7999125.00

 7999125.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 0.00

 0.00

 7999125.00

 7999125.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 1999920.00

 7999125.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 14

 123800000.00

 123800000.00

 123800000.00

 167225000.00

 123800000.00

 167225000.00

 123800000.00

 167225000.00

 123800000.00

 167225000.00

 123800000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87

 381873000.00Source Total :  105821876.00  3175462.00  6000.00  109003338.00



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)
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24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 02

 001

 101

 102

 110

13

66

69

71

0

46

46

46

46

46

2

2

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 175010.00

 273000.00

 78000.00

 .00

 296190.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 175010.00

 273000.00

 78000.00

 .00

 296190.00

 175010.00

 273000.00

 78000.00

 .00

 296190.00

 175010.00

 273000.00

 78000.00

 .00

 175010.00

 273000.00

 78000.00

 175010.00

 351000.00

 4336635.00

 5175660.00

 3416900.00

 39785.00

 7736815.00

 4161625.00

 4902660.00

 3338900.00

 39785.00

 7440625.00

 4161625.00

 4902660.00

 3338900.00

 39785.00

 7440625.00

 4161625.00

 4902660.00

 3338900.00

 39785.00

 4161625.00

 4902660.00

 3378685.00

 4161625.00

 8281345.00

Major Head Total :  175010.00

 4161625.00

 4902660.00

 3338900.00

 39785.00

 7440625.00

 4336635.00

 5175660.00

 3416900.00

 39785.00

 7736815.00

 4336635.00

 5175660.00

 3416900.00

 39785.00

 7736815.00

 4336635.00

 5175660.00

 3416900.00

 39785.00

 4336635.00

 5175660.00

 3456685.00

 4336635.00

 8632345.00

 4161625.00  4336635.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12
 4041000.00

 5489000.00

 3171000.00

 269000.00

 7701000.00

 4041000.00

 5489000.00

 3171000.00

 269000.00

 7701000.00

 4041000.00

 5489000.00

 3171000.00

 269000.00

 7701000.00

 4041000.00

 5489000.00

 3171000.00

 269000.00

 4041000.00

 5489000.00

 3440000.00

 4041000.00

 8929000.00

 4041000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :89



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 7

24/02/2026

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

01/2026Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

Forest and Environment Department Soreng

 2406

 2406

 02

 01

 110

 001

0

0 50 2 Voted  336000.00

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 336000.00

 336000.00

 296190.00

 336000.00

 296190.00

 336000.00

 296190.00

 336000.00

 7216784.00

 6880784.00

 6880784.00

 7440625.00

 6880784.00

 7440625.00

 6880784.00

 7440625.00

 6880784.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 647190.00

 336000.00

Grand Total:

 6880784.00

 7216784.00

 7216784.00

 7736815.00

 7216784.00

 7736815.00

 7216784.00

 7736815.00

 7216784.00

 15721970.00

 6880784.00

 16369160.00

 7216784.00

 132586255.00  4333662.00  136925917.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 6000.00

 12

 12
 7594000.00

 7594000.00

 7594000.00

 7701000.00

 7594000.00

 7701000.00

 7594000.00

 7701000.00

 7594000.00

 16630000.00

 7594000.00

 410138000.00

Major 

Head 

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 

Minor 

Head 

Sub 

Head 

Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 

Object

Head 

Parameter 

Description

Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount

Total

Amount

TE

Amount

TE

Amount

Grant

Code

Grant

Code

Budget 

Provision

Budget 

Provision

Source Code :

Source Code :

89

148

 20671000.00

 7594000.00

Source Total :

Source Total :

 19883595.00

 6880784.00

 822200.00

 336000.00

 .00

 .00

 20705795.00

 7216784.00


